1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com10
LVC Series
Low Value Chip
Performance data
Moisture
resistance
60℃±2℃, 90%~95% RH,
Rated voltage 1.5h ON,

Reel specif icat ions
5,000 pc/reel
Ordering information
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Ohmite:
  LVC06FR250  LVC06FR010EV  LVC06FR020EV  LVC06FR025EV  LVC06FR030EV  LVC06FR033EV
LVC06FR047EV  LVC06FR050EV  LVC06FR068EV  LVC06FR082EV  LVC06FR100EV  LVC06FR150EV
LVC06FR200EV  LVC06FR220EV  LVC06FR249EV  LVC06FR250EV  LVC06FR330EV  LVC06FR390EV
LVC06FR430EV  LVC06FR470EV  LVC06FR499EV  LVC06FR500EV  LVC06FR511EV  LVC06FR649EV
LVC06FR681EV  LVC06FR750EV  LVC06JR050EV  LVC06JR075EV  LVC06JR100EV  LVC06JR150EV
LVC06JR180EV  LVC06JR200EV  LVC06JR270EV  LVC06JR300EV  LVC06JR330EV  LVC06JR390EV
LVC06JR470EV  LVC06JR500EV  LVC06JR510EV  LVC06JR620EV  LVC06JR750EV  LVC06JR820EV
LVC06JR910EV  LVC20FR050EV  LVC20FR051EV  LVC20FR330EV  LVC20JR033EV  LVC20JR051EV
LVC20JR180EV  LVC20JR200EV  LVC20JR510EV  LVC20JR750EV  LVC25FR010EV  LVC25FR015EV
LVC25FR025EV  LVC25FR033EV  LVC25FR047EV  LVC25FR050EV  LVC25FR068EV  LVC25FR075EV
LVC25FR100EV  LVC25FR150EV  LVC25FR200EV  LVC25FR220EV  LVC25FR249EV  LVC25FR250EV
LVC25FR270EV  LVC25FR300EV  LVC25FR330EV  LVC25FR390EV  LVC25FR430EV  LVC25FR470EV
LVC25FR499EV  LVC25FR500EV  LVC25FR510EV  LVC25FR511EV  LVC25FR680EV  LVC25FR681EV
LVC25FR750EV  LVC25JR020EV  LVC25JR025EV  LVC25JR033EV  LVC25JR050EV  LVC25JR051EV
LVC25JR075EV  LVC25JR100EV  LVC25JR150EV  LVC25JR180EV  LVC25JR200EV  LVC25JR270EV
LVC25JR300EV  LVC25JR330EV  LVC25JR390EV  LVC25JR470EV  LVC25JR510EV  LVC25JR620EV
LVC25JR680EV  LVC25JR750EV  LVC25JR820EV  LVC25JR910EV